edTPA Seminar - Jourdan Stacey (Virtual)
Faculty Seminar - see WINGS for location
Suggested timeline for on time submission

Other

Submission date 4/3/2025, score back 4/24/2025

Date Time Cohort Topic Notes/Additional Information/Tasks
Student Teaching Kick off Jan 15th 3:30-4:30 (virtual-link will be sent to email)
Thurs. 1/16/25 On your STEP, PASHE, AWLME Intro to edTPA Seminar
own time
Thurs 1/23/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME edTPA Task 1 & context for Virtual - Link on Canvas Course
learning

Thurs 1/30/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME edTPA Task 2 Virtual - Link on Canvas Course

Thurs 2/6/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 1 Check WINGS for location &
Faculty supervisor

Thurs 2/13/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME edTPA Task 3 Virtual - Link on Canvas Course

Thurs 2/20/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 2 Check WINGS for location &
Faculty supervisor

Thurs 2/27/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Registration & Information Virtual - Link on Canvas Course

Thurs 3/6/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 3 Check WINGS for location &
Faculty supervisor

Thurs. 3/13/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 4 Check WINGS for location &

Faculty supervisor

Spring Break for UW-L Seminar Off (Wed.3

/19 & Thurs. 3/20) Continue your work the edTPA

Thurs. 3/27/25

9:00-3:30

ALL STUDENTS

edTPA Workshop Day

In person, on campus




Fri. 3/28/25 8:00-11:30 | If you want to join edTPA Morning Work Day In person, on campus

Fri. 3/28/25 12:00-4:00 | ALL STUDENTS Teacher Employment In person, on campus
Seminar & Job Fair

Goal of 4/1/25, Due Thurs. 4/3/2025, 11:59pm Submission of edTPA to Pearson

Thurs. 4/10/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 5 Check WINGS for location &
Faculty supervisor

4/24/25 edTPA scores back from Pearson if submitted by goal date

Thurs. 5/1/25 4:25-5:50 | STEP, PASHE, AWLME Faculty Seminar 6 Check WINGS for location &
Faculty supervisor




